
RMT DM 387Model #

Gun Type

Air Pressure

Length

Air Inlet Thread

Chuck Size

Speed

90 psi

7”

6 cfm

2.43 lb

10 mm

1,800 rpm

 6 Bar 

180 mm

6 mm

Air Consumption

Weight

2.83 l/s

1.1 kg

¹⁄�"

³⁄�"

Type

Hand ToolDrilling Machine

RMT DM 387
RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM
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Drilling, Boring all surfaces, Blocks etc. Hardened steel parts 
for long life. Available in 3/8” chuck 

Specification

Compact light weight
Easy to handle 

Adjustable chuck

Steel body

Assembly lines

Body building

Fabrica�on shops

Light engineering industries

Wood working
Structural build up industries.

What is good about it?

Where it is used


