

**Drilling Machine** 

Drilling, Boring all surfaces, Blocks etc. Hardened steel parts for long life. Available in 3/8" chuck



## What is good about it?

- Compact light weight
- Easy to handle
- Adjustable chuck
- Steel body

## Where it is used

- Assembly lines
- Body building
- Fabrication shops
- Light engineering industries
- Wood working
- Structural build up industries.

## **Specification**

Model #	RMT DM 387	
Туре	Gun Type	
Chuck Size	10 mm	3/8"
Air Consumption	2.83 l/s	6 cfm
Air Pressure	6 Bar	90 psi
Air Inlet Thread	6 mm	1/4"
Speed	1,800 rpm	
Weight	1.1 kg	2.43 lb
Length	180 mm	7"